81614 05	-25-94P03:36 RCVD	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	vol <u>m94</u>	Pag <u>e 16631</u>
SO	an	Filed for record at request	of:	
TITLE & ESC	CROW, INC.	Aspen Aspen	Title Co	
525 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon		al 0'clo	f <u>May</u> A.D., 19 ck P M. and duly rec	ond of
(503) 884-5137	97601	Everyn Bienn	fortgages Page 1665 County Clerk	
94	1031	Fee, \$10.00	line Mullenda De	<u>ار</u> puty.
	DEED OF	FULL RECONVEYA	· · · ·	
The undersigned as	Trustee or Successor Trust	CEL RECONVEYA	NCE	
Dated .	Terrest	e under that certain Trust De	ed described as follows:	
For News	June 0, 1984	Recorded : Jun	e 7, 1984	
County of	37501		Page : 9579	
State Of	Klamath			-
• •	Oregon			
Trustor :	Lawrence W Arthur an	d Judith G Arthur		
irustee :	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW,			
Beneficiary :	State of Oregon, by a	and through the		
uons secured by the T.	The Division of the salu I	rust Deed, a written request atisfied, does hereby grant, l ich was heretofore acquired	_	Line and Line an
Date	May 25, 1994			
	ray 25, 1994	SREN TITLE & E		
		de la company de	A Volta	
		a smaller,	Colleurs	5
State Of Oregon				
County Of Klamat	h \$\$			
<u>May 25</u> , 19_	94.			
Personally appeared duly sworn did say that i and that said instrument	he is the Assistant Secreta was signed on behalf of sa	ry of Aspen Title & id corporation by authority	Escrow Inc., wh	o being
AND WHEN RECORDED	ment to be its voluntary as	id corporation by authority t and deed.	DEBBIE X. BERG	And he server a ser
Nancy H Smith 1209 Pacific Terra	ce	Belore Me:	MY COMMISSION NO. MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	010929
Klamath Falls, Ore	gon 97601	Notary Public for Oregon	ingener	
l		My Commission Expires:	12-17-95	
				(Seai)